:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6409410

May 10, 2023 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 200,294 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 651726 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,573.12 USD

2 651727 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,573.12 USD

3 651728 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,573.12 USD

4 651729 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,573.12 USD

S 651730 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,573.12 USD

6 651731 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,573.12 USD

7 651732 + 32.000000000 ETH®

58,573.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6409410
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/200294
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651726
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651727
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651728
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651729
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651730
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651731
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651732
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Validator Id

651733

651734

651735

651736

651737

651738

651739

651740

651741

Validator Id

463574

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,573.12 USD

Amount

- 0.012534969 ETH
22.94 USD

- 0.012460927 ETH&
22.80 USD

- 0.012513311 ETH&
22.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651733
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651734
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651735
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651736
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651737
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651738
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651739
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651740
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/651741
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463574
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463575
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463576
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Validator Id

463581

463582

463583

463584

463585

463586

463587

463588

463589

Amount

0.052534156
96.15 USD

0.045739190
83.72 USD

0.012487917
22.85 USD

0.012485040
22.85 USD

0.012503843
22.88 USD

0.012518740
22.91 USD

0.044136794
80.78 USD

0.012437461
22.76 USD

0.012482398
22.84 USD

0.045873836
83.96 USD

0.012421642
22.73 USD

0.062697307
114.76 USD

0.045761587
83.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463577
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463578
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463579
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463580
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463581
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463582
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463583
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463584
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463585
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463586
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463587
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463588
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/463589

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 534307 + 0.033507140 ETH®
61.33 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/534307

