

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6409410</u>
DATE & TIME	May 10, 2023 · 16:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>200,294</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>651726</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>651727</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>651728</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>651729</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>651730</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>651731</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>651732</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 58,573.12 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>651733</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>651734</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>651735</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>651736</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>651737</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>651738</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>651739</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>651740</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 58,573.12 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>651741</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,573.12 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>463574</u>	- 0.012534969 ETH ⊘ 22.94 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>463575</u>	- 0.012460927 ETH ⊘ 22.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>463576</u>	- 0.012513311 ETH ⊘ 22.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>463577</u>	- 0.052534156 ETH 96.15 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>463578</u>	- 0.045739190 ETH 🐼 83.72 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>463579</u>	- 0.012487917 ETH ③ 22.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>463580</u>	- 0.012485040 ETH ③ 22.85 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>463581</u>	- 0.012503843 ETH ⊘ 22.88 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>463582</u>	- 0.012518740 ETH ③ 22.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>463583</u>	- 0.044136794 ETH 🐼 80.78 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>463584</u>	- 0.012437461 ETH 🐼 22.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>463585</u>	- 0.012482398 ETH 🐼 22.84 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>463586</u>	- 0.045873836 ETH 🐼 83.96 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>463587</u>	- 0.012421642 ETH ② 22.73 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>463588</u>	- 0.062697307 ETH 🐼 114.76 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>463589</u>	- 0.045761587 ETH ③ 83.76 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>534307</u>	+ 0.033507140 ETH ⊘ 61.33 USD

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.